What the CP-UW Wheels Are For?

Cut & Polish Wheels

APPLICATION TYPES & PURPOSES

+ Clean surface of steel plate prior to welding,
+ Clean surface prior to welding,
» Clean surface of steel plate prior to welding,
+ Clean surface prior to welding,

FOR DEBURRING PURPOSES

+ Radius edges of stamped metal parts,
* Hole deburring on machined or formed parts,

+ Deburr keyways,
+ Deburr automotive or appliance trim,

This information will assist users in selecting non-woven abrasive type to complement their usual applications. However, it is important to remember that changes
in any one of the many factors discussed herein can affect the surface finish in the workpiece.

Durchmesser
Diameter

Diametro
Didmetro

Cap

25,4 mm.
50,8 mm.
76,2 mm.
152,4 mm.
203,2 mm.

Breite
Width
Altezza
Ancho
Geniglik

3,0 mm.
6,0 mm.

12,7 mm.
25,0 mm.

ID

Hole
Foro
Agujero
Merkez

6,35 mm.
9,53 mm.
12,7 mm.
25,4 mm.
50,8 mm.
76,2 mm.

Harte
Density
Densita
Densidad
Sertlik

Korund
Abrasive
Abrasivi
Abrasivo
Asindirici

Al/O
Ceramic

XCR
CRS
MED
FIN
VFN




